

. Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

3/17/2010

Server	3/17/20	10 4:04:53 P	M PAGE	2/004	Fax Server AND
					FILED
					10 MAR 17 AM 9
APPLICA	TION BY FOREIGN	CORPORATION BUSINESS IN I	FOR AU	THORIZATIO	ON TO TREASACT TALLAHASSEE, FLOR
IN COMPLIANCE REGISTER A FOR	WITH SECTION 607.15 EIGN CORPORATION	03, FLORIDA STAT TO TRANSACT BUSI	UTES, THE NESS IN T	FOLLOWING I. HE STATE OF F	S SUBMITTED TO FLORIDA.
1. <u>in 3 me</u>	dia The . proration; must include "II				
(Enter name of co "Inc.," "Co.," "Co	proration; must include "il pro," "loc," "Co," or "Corp.	NCORPORATED," "C ")	OMPANY,"	"CORPORATIC	)N,"
(16	ble in Florida, enter alterna	te aumomte nume ndor	and for the m	umosa of transacti	ing business in Florida)
•					
2 (State or country )	$\mathcal{U}$ , $\mathfrak{S}$ , $\mathcal{A}$ , under the law of which it is	3 incorporated)		FEI number, if ap	plicable)
	05/2006				
(Date	of incorporation)	(D)	tration: Yea	r corp. will cease 1	to exist or "perpetual")
6					<u> </u>
		insacted business in Flo 607.1501 & 607.1502,			hty)
7. <u>65 East</u>	Wacker Place, S (P Wacker Place, S	Huite 305 C	hicngo	IL 60601	1
65 East	Wacker Place, S	uite 305, C	hicago	TL 60601	1
	(C	urrent mailing address)	-		
(Purpose(s Under the	201 of any or all of corporation authorized Illingis Business taddress of Florida regis	in home state or countr Corporation Acr	y to be carrie	d out in state of F	<u>may be l'acc-porated</u> lorida)
Name:	Corporation .S	ervice Compar	y.		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Str	reet			×
	Tallahassee		Florida	32301	
	(City)		_, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	32301 (Zip code)	

ř

Carina L. Dunlap Asst. Vice President (Registered agent's signature)

and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered ugent.

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

x Server	3/17/2010 4:04:53 PM PAGE	3/004	APPHOVED Faanserver FILED
• •		10 M	AR 17 AM 9:45
12. Names and business a	ddresses of officers and/or directors:	SEC	RETARY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA
A. DIRECTORS		· ·	
	L. Fleming		
Address: <u>65 Ea</u>	st Wacker Place, Shite 305		<u></u>
_ Chicago	D IL 60601		·····
Vice Chairman: Riche	ard H. Fleming		
	st Wacker Place, Suite 305		
	o IL 60601		
•			
·····			
Director	4/2 4/2		
Audiess.			
B OPEICEBO			
B. OFFICERS			
President: <u>Diava</u>	L. Fleming		***************************************
	st Wacker Place, Suite. 305		
0	<u>, IL 60601</u>		
	d H. Fleming		
Address: 65 Ec	ut Wacker Place, Suite 305		
_ Chicas	0 TI 60601		
Address: 65 Eus	1 N. Fleming At Wacker Place, Suite 305, Chin	engo IL 60	60/
Treasurer: Richard	H. Fleming		
Address IS Eist	Wacker Place, Suite 305, Chica	to IZ 60	601
Address,	water pract -	<u>.</u>	·
	may attach an addendum to the application listing		
13. Ciana	gnature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 o		
(Si	mature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 o	f the application)	)
14. Diana L. Fl	eming Chairman; President; C Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing	LEO	

Ŧ



## To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

## *I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that*

IN3 MEDIA, INC., A DOMESTIC CORPORATION, INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THIS STATE ON MAY 05, 2006, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF THIS STATE RELATING TO THE PAYMENT OF FRANCHISE TAXES, AND AS OF THIS DATE, IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC CORPORATION IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 17TH

day of

MARCH

A.D. 2010

esse White

Authentication #: 1007602090 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com

SECRETARY OF STATE